Senior Paediatric Regional Advanced Training (SPRAT)

Timetable 2019

17/01/2019

12/02/2019

05/03/2019

14/03/2019

19/03/2019

York Teaching Hospitals, PGME
Centre

Leeds — Kaberry Lecture theatre,
LGI

Leeds — Kaberry Lecture theatre,
LGI

Sheffield Children’s Hospital, Clinical
Skills Department, Stevenson Wing

Bradford Teaching Hospitals,
Fieldhouse, Lecture Theatre

NHS

Health Education England

Gastroenterology / Common
Outpatient Conditions

Public Health / Health Policy

Cardiology

Clinical Supervision

Neonatal updates / Risk Management

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sprat-
gastroenterologycommon-outpatients-
conditions-tickets-39377169173

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sprat-public-
health-health-policy-tickets-52045243725

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sprat-cardiology-
tickets-52045368097

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sprat-clinical-
supervision-tickets-52045502499

https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/sprat-neonatal-
updates-risk-management-tickets-52045640913
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